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Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 4 Section: 2022 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BI.401.1 Course: Indian Classical Literature L-T-P-C:
3:,-. E:\\‘Lonl‘rzg:u Studeni Name éEslgpment Status EEREEES Status Eé‘:ai?::iisot:r Status 'éfarsn?:;is‘::'r Status I Status S Status Jg;ﬁ; Status HF‘;:‘E::‘ Grade
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0122006 ADREEJA CHOUDHURY 28.00 Present 6.00 Present 44.00 Present 31.00 Present 3900 Present 1900 Present 1G7.00 Ok P o]
2 SF0122010 ANTABIKHYA GOGOI 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 43.00 Present 27.00 Present 28.00 Present 16.00  Present 139.00 Ok P A
3 SF0122013 ASHI PANDEY 28.00 Present 0.00 Present 37.00 Present 29.00 Present 37.00 Present 17.00 Present 148,00 Ok P At
4 SF0122019 BORNAA BARUAH 27.00 Present 0.00 Present 41.00 Present 33.00 Present 36.00 Present 19.00  Present 156.00 Ok P At
5 SF0122021 DEBARATI CHATTOPADHYAY 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 43.00 Present 31.00 Present 38.00 Present 1500 Present 149,00 Ok P A
6 SF0122031 GOPIKA GOPAL.R. S 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 56.00 Present 33.00 Present 39.00 Present 19.00 Present 180.00 Ok P 0]
7 SF0122036 JYOTISMITA BAISHYA 27.00 Present 4.00 Presenl 46.00 Present 32.00 Present 37,00 Present 1800  Present 164.00 Ok P (o)
8 SF0122046 PAYAL SHAH 27.00 Present 6.00 Present 33.00 Present 31.00 Present 3500 Preseni 1500 Present 147,00 Ok P Ar
9 SFD 122059 URVASI KUMARI SINGH 18.00 Present 2.00 Present 27.00 Present 9.00 Presemt  33.00 Present 11.00 Present 100.00 Ok P ©
10 SM0122002 ABHINAV DAS Absent Absent 0.00 Present Absent Absent 9.00 Present 19.00 Present Absent Absent 28.00 Ok F [
1 SM0122026 DIBYARANJAN HALOI 12.00 Present 0.00 Present 17.00 Present 17.00 Piesent 1200 Present 9.00 Present 67.00 Ok F F
12 SM0122028 DRON PARASHAR 20.00 Present 0.00 Present 42.00 Present 17.00 Present 29.00 Presenl 1200  Presenl 120.00 Ok P B4
13 SM0122053 SHASHWAT SHUKLA 15.00 Present 0.00 Present 39.00 Present 22.00 Present 29.00 Present 1100 Present 116.00 Ok P B
t «.-_’/f .
X
\ AN
Reglsrmglsfrar (Academics)'s sIgnT -F a —Paée 1 0;1 ébﬂe Co-Ordinator Signature

(Nupur Sinha, Guest Faculty, Deparlment of Soclal Sclence and Humanitles)



Nationa. _aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam

Report Card
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Printed On | D24
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 4 Section: 2022 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BI.401.2 Course: Public Economics L-T-P-C:
End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL Final
Assignment Attendance R © Project Seminar Grade
S;‘ E;J':::Eg?‘ Student Name Status Siatus Examination Status Examination Status Status Status MARKS Status  Result
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0122035 JOY%@ESGA' 2500  Present 1000  Present 51,00 Present 27.00 Present 2000 Present 1500 Present  157.00 ok P A+
2 SM0122033 HRISHIKESH NATH 20.00 Present 6.00 Present 28.00 Present 20.00 Present 23.00 Present 12.00 Present 109.00 Ok P c
3 SM0122062 ANSH ASATI 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 30.00 Present 23.00 Present 12.00 Present 117.00 Ok P B
./— !
//‘.z-f
T -
I'Ii
1/
Registrar/Asst. Regl (Acad Y 'l'_s ignal Page 1of 1 = - o Course Co-Ordinator SlghauTe

(Dipakshl Das, Asslslant Profe , Department of Soclal Selence and Humanities)




Nationa. —aw University and Judicial Acaden:, Assam

Report Card
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 4 Section: 2022 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL.401.3 Course: Modern Political Ideologies L-T-P-C:
3:," Enrolment Number Student Name e Status Attendance Status Eg’?a;ei::is‘:sr Status '\g:aﬁﬁ:;is;ﬁr Status e Status S Status J“c:;ﬁlé Stalus RF‘;;‘z:t Grade
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0122003 ARMIRUCHI KUMARI 20.00 Present 2.00 Present 42.00 Present 26.00 Present 2500 Present 11.00 Present 126.00 Ok P By
2 SF0122008 ANANYA BEHERA 24,00 Present 6.00 Present 47.00 Present 32.00 Present 37.00 Present 17.00 Present 163.00 ok P @)
3 SF0122009 ANCHAL SINGH 22.00 Present 8.00 Present 45.00 Present 32.00 Present 36.00 Present 19.00 Present 162.00 Ok P 6]
4 SF0122011 APEKSHAA CHOUDHURY 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 31.00 Present 25.00 Present 27.00 Presenl 11.00 Present 112.00 Ok P B
5 SF0122018 BARNALIDAS 21.00 Present 6.00 Present 38.00 Present 29.00 Present 29.00 Present 11.00 Present 135.00 Ok P A
6 SF0122017 BEI.LLONA BRAHMA 20.00 Present 2.00 Present 36.00 Present 27.00 Present 22.00 Present 10.00 Present 117.00 Ok P B
7 SF0122025 DHULI BISWASI 21.00 Present 8.00 Prasent 41.00 Present 32.00 Present 34.00 Present 16.00 Presenl 152.00 Ok P A+
8 SF0122027 DRISTI KAKOTY 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 26.00 Present 2800 Present 12.00 Present 120.00 Ok P B
9 SF0122030 GEETA BASUMATARY 2200 Present 6.00 Present 43.00 Present 33.00 Present 3300 Present 17.00 Present 154.00 Ok P A+
10 SF0122040 KRITISHA BORA 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 37.00 Present 25.00 Present 28.00 Present 1400  Present 128.00 Ok P Bt
11 SF0122045 NIHARIKA DEURI 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 31.00 Present 23.00 Presenl 24.00 Present 11.00 Present 107 .00 Ok P o]
12 SF0122050 SHABI SONAR 23.00 Present 10.00 Presenl 42.00 Present 34.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00 Present 158.00 Ok P A+
13 SF0122055 SUPREETI SINGH 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 38.00 Present 36.00 Present 36.00 Present 17.00 Present 158.00 Ok P At
14 SF0122056 TANUSHA BANG 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 39.00 Present 31.00 Present 2600 Present 12,00 Present 132.00 Ok P A
15 SM0122001 ABC}-::?\;VAE)NHEJIRN\?H 20.00 Present 4.00 Present 30.00 Present 25.00 Present  28.00 Present 9.00 Present 116.00 Ok P B
16 SM0122016 BASTAB BHUYAN 17.00 Present 0.00 Present 35.00 Present 14.00 Present 24.00 Present 1000 Presenl 100.00 Ok P C
17 SMo1i22022 DEBASISH HAZARIKA 21.00 Present 2.00 Present 31.00 Present 15.00 Present 30.00 Present 14.00 Present 113.00 Ok P B
18 SM0122023 DEVANSH MOHAN 19.00 Present 4.00 Present 38.00 Present 34.00 Present 29.00 Present 11.00 Present 135.00 Ok P A
19 SM0122029 DUNALDSON SONOWAL 22.00 Present 8.00 Present 38.00 Present 27.00 Present 25.00 Present 1200  Presenl 132.00 Ok P A
20 SM0122032 HARSHIT MISHRA 21.00 Present 6.00 Present 47.00 Present 29.00 Presenl 34.00 Presenl 1000 Present 147.00 Ok P Ax
21 SM0122041 KUSHAAN SINGH 22,00 Present 6.00 Present 40.00 Present 30.00 Present 3300 Present 18.00  Present 149.00 Ok P A+
22 SM0122060 V. NITEESH BIHARADWAJ 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 36.00- Presunt 17.00 Preseni 19.00 Present 10.00  Present 100.00 ok P c
| i)
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@/&Mismcademlcs)’s signalure o .. Page 1 of 1 g - Course Co-Ordinalor Signalure

(Shangky Khongwar, Guest Facully, Depariment of Soclal Science and Humanities)



Nationa. —aw University and Judicial Academ, Assam

: Report Card
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Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 4 Section: 2022 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: Bl.401.4 Course: Indian Legal and Constitutional History - | L-T-P-C:
End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL Final
Asslgnment Attendance — — Project Seminar Grade
S;‘ E;}L‘:ﬂ;::t Student Name Status Status Examination  giay,5  Examination Status Status Status  MARKS  giqy¢  Result
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0122007 AMRITA KASHYAP 27.00 Present 8.00 Present 45.00 Present 28.50 Present 26.00 Present 1300 Present 14750 Ok P At
2 SF0122037 KABYASHREE KONWAR 27.00 Present 6.00 Present 37.00 Present 21.50 Present 23.00 Present 1200 Present 126.50 Ok P B+
3 SF0122048 PRIYANKA SINGH 29.00 Present 8.00 Present 55.00 Present 33.00 Present 29.00 Present 17.00 Present 171.00 Ok P o)
4 SM0122038 KAUSHIK SWARGIARI 26.00 Present 6.00 Present 36.00 Present 16.50 Present 18.00 Present 9.00 Present 111.50 Ok P
5 SM0122043 MAYUKH KASHYAP 28.00 Present 6.00 Present 33.00 Present 21.00 Present 25.00 Presemt 12.00 Present 125.00 Ok P B+
6 SM0122049 HAE?G\(;EATJ%F:\A B 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 27.00 Present 28.50 Present 25.00 Present 12.00 Present 123.50 Ok P B
7 SM0122052 SHASQQEEL}:\UMAR 28.00 Present 8.00 Present 42,50 Present 29.50 Present 26.00 Present 1300 Present 147.00 Ok P Av
)
4
/{ I' ot
|
(ihe |
F-leﬁsrrar/Assl. Registrar (Academics)'s signature - Page 1of 1 =l Cour; Co-Ordinator Signature
(Namrata Gogol, Asslstant Prof , Depariment ef Social Sclence and Humanities)
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Sr.
No.
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Enrolment
Number
SF0122004
SF0122020
SF0122034
5F0122039
SF0122047
SF0122054
SM0122018
SM0122042
SM0122058
SM0122061

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 4
Course Code: Bl.401.5

Student Name

ADITI KHANDELWAL
DEBANGANA BORA
JINIYA BORO

KAYNAT AZRA NAUSHIN

PRATYASHA SAIKIA

SHREYASI CHAKRABORTY

BIKIRAN GOGOI
MANIKANTA MANKALA
TUSHAR AZAD
VIPUL CHANDRA RAl

Regisirar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signalure

Nationa. .aw University and Judicial Acaden,, Assam

Asslgnment

30.00
21.00
22.00
21.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
18.00

Attendance

Status

10.00
Present 4.00
Present 4.00
Present 0.00
Present 8.00
Present 4.00
Present 10.00
Present 0.00
Present 0.00
Present 4.00
Present 2.00

Report Card

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2022 batch - Even Semester

Course: Society in India: Social Change through Social Movements L-T-P-C:
Status Eg’?ai?:‘:sisgsr Status N"El’?aﬁﬁnm;?;zr Status e Status i Status “-':(A);ﬁlé Status RF‘;:‘a’:t _—
60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00

Present 45.00 Present 33.00 Present 30.00 Present 16.00 Present 149.00 Ok P As
Present 37.00 Presenl 22.00 Present 29.00 Present 1700 Present 131.00 Ok P A
Present 37.00 Present 23.00 Present 29.00 Present 13.00 Present 123.00 Ok P B+
Present 48.00 Present 31.50 Present 34.00 Present 1700 Present 162.50 Ok P o}
Present 30.00 Present 14.00 Present 32.00 Present 15.00 Present 118.00 Ok P

Present 43.00 Present 32.00 Present 36.00 Present 13.00 Present 156 .00 Ok P A+
Present Absent Absent Absent Absent 24.00 Present 1500 Present 59.00 Ok F F
Present 41.00 Present 33.00 Present 29.00 Present 1400 Present 137.00 Ck P A
Present 46.00 Present 25.00 Present 30.00 Present 17.00 Present 122.00 Ck P B+
Prasent 16.00 Present 22.50 Present 28.00 Present 16.00 Present 102.50 Ok P o]

2

Course Eo-OrEvalor Signature

Page 10t 1
(Preetl Priyam Sharma, Assistant Professor, Department of Soclal Sclence and Humanities)



AR Nationa. .aw University and Judicial Academ_ Assam

Report Card
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INILIUDA]
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 4 Section: 2022 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: B.402.1 Course: Women Writing - Il L-T-P-C:
S;'. Enrolment Number Student Name Assignment Status S Status ngai?":“?is"t:r Status Nél::"i"m;?;zr Status e Slatus s Status "Tlg;ﬁlé Status HF‘;:z:t R
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0122003 ABHIRUCHI KUMARI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 52.00 Present 28.00 Present 34.00 Present 1600 Present 165.00 Ok P O
2 SF0122004 ADITI KHANDELWAL 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 48.00 Presenl 31.00 Present 36.00 Fresent 20.00 Present 170.00 Ok P 0
3 SF0122008 ANANYA BEHERA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 55.00 Present 33.00 Present 36.00 Present 2000 Present 179.00 Ok P @)
4 SF0122011 APEKSHAA CHOUDHURY 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 51.00 Present 31.00 Present 35.00 Present 16.00 Present 168.00 Ok P 0
5 SF0122015 BARNALIDAS 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 54.00 Present 29.00 Present 35.00 Present 17.00  Present 170.00 Ok P [¢]
6 SF0122017 BELLONA BRAHMA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 55.00 Present 30.00 Piesent 33.00 Piesent 16.00 Present 169.00 Ok P e}
7 SF0122020 DEBANGANA BORA 25.00 Present 10.00 Presenl 50.00 Present 23.00 Presenl 3500 Present 1500  Present 158.00 Ok P Ak
8 SF0122025 DHULI BISWASI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 52.00 Present 29.00 Present 35.00 Present 16.00 Present 167.00 Ok P o}
] SF0122027 DRISTI KAKOTY 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 49.00 Present 27.00 Present 35.00 Present 19.00 Present 165.00 Ok P Q
10 SF0122030 GEETA BASUMATARY 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 52.00 Present 28.00 Present 3500 Present 20.00  Present 170.00 Ok P o]
11 SF0122039 KAYNAT AZRA NAUSHIN 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 54.00 Present 27.00 Present 36.00 Present 17.00 Present 169.00 ok P O
12 SF0122040 KRITISHA BORA 25,00 Present 10.00 Present 48.00 Present 23.00 Present 36.00 Present 20.00 Present 162.00 Ok P
13 SF0122045 NIHARIKA DEURI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 52.00 Present 21.00 Present 36.00 Piesent 18.00 Piesent 160.00 Ok P
14 SF0122047 PRATYASHA SAIKIA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 52.00 Present 30.00 Present 36.00 Present 16.00 Present 169.00 Ok P
15 SF0122050 SHABI SONAR 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 53.00 Present 31.00 Present 3500 Present 1600 Present 170.00 Ok P O
18 SF0122055 SUPREETI SINGH 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 54.00 Present 32.00 Present 37.00 Piesent 2000 Piesent 178.00 Ok P o}
17 SF0122056 TANUSHA BANG 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 53.00 Present 31.00 Presenl 34.00 Presenl 16.00 Present 169.00 Ok P
18 SM0122001 A%ﬂg;vADNH\EI::\C(EH 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 35.00 Present 31.00 Presenl 34.00 Present 16.00 Present 151.00 Ok P A+
19 SM0122016 BASTAB BHUYAN 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 44.00 Present 27.00 Presenl 33.00 Presenl 16.00  Present 155,00 Ok P A+
20 SM0122022 DEBASISH HAZARIKA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 45.00 Present 26.00 Present 3500 Present 16.00 Present 157.00 Ok P A
21 SM0122023 DEVANSH MOHAN 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 49.00 Presenl 31.00 Present 3400 Present 16.00 Present 165.00 Ok P ]
22 SM0122032 HARSHIT MISHRA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 54.00 Present 25.00 Present 3600 Present 17.00 Present 167.00 Ok P o]
23 SM0122033 HRISHIKESH NATH 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 48.00 Present 18.00 Present 29.00 Present 16.00 Present 146.00 Ok P As
24 SM0122038 KAUSHIK SWARGIARI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 47.00 Qesenl 14.00 Present 31.00 Present 16.00 Present 143.00 Ok P A+
- ¢ L1l W |
Reglsrrar/As;st. Registrar (Academics)'s signature | . i—]"' Course Co-Ordinator Signature

/ (Aparafita Dutta Hazarlka, Asslistant Professor, Depariment of Soclal Sclence and Humanities)
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2

5 SM0122041 KUSHAAN SINGH 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 52.00 Present 30.00 Fresent  36.00  Present  20.00  Presenl 173.00 Ok P e}

Couréé Co-OrdInaior Sl__qnaare

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)-’s si;;nature o Page 2 of 2
(Aparajita Dulla Hazarika, Assislant Professor, Depariment of Social Science and Humanilies)



Sr.
No.

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 4
Course Code: BL402.2

Enrolment Number

SF0122006
SF0122009
SF0122031

SF0122034
SM0122029
SM0122058
SM0122060
SM0122061

Student Name

ADREEJA CHOUDHURY
ANCHAL SINGH
GOPIKA GOPAL R. S,
JINIYA BORO
DUNALDSON SONOWAL
TUSHAR AZAD
V. NITEESH BHARADWAJ
VIPUL CHANDRA RAI

Assignment

30.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
21.00
24,00
25.00
20.00
27.00

Nationa, ~aw University and Judicial Academ, Assam

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Registrat/Asst. Reglstrar (Academics)'s signature

Attendance

10.00
8.00
10.00
6.00
6.00
8,00
0.00
0.00
4.00

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2022 batch - Even Semester
Course: Public Finance & Indian Economic lssues

End Semester Mid Semester

Status Examination Status Examination

60.00 40.00
Present 43.00 Present 30.00
Present 48.00 Present 37.00
Present 51.00 Present 36.00
Present 26.00 Present 26.00
Present 34.00 Present 25.00
Present 47.00 Present 33.00
Presenl 31.00 Present 26.00
Present 25.00 Present 27.00

Page 1of 1

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B A, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
L-T-P-C:

Project

40.00
34,00
34.00
34.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
23.00
28.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Seminar

20.00
16.00
17.00
15.00
15.00
13.00
Absent
11.00
15.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Presenl

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
159.00
174.00
170.00
122.00
132.00
132.00
111.00
126.00

STails RF;rslzln Giade
Ok P A+
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P B+
Ok P A
Ok P A
Ok P B
Ck P B

Course Co-Ordinaior Signalure

(Preell Chakravartly, Guest Faculty, Department of Social Sclence and Humanities)



Nationa: —aw University and Judicial Academ, Assam

Report Card
[
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 4 Section: 2022 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: Bl.402.3 Course: State Politics in India L-T-P-C:
Str).. E;\}L[;:\nt:ipt Student Name SESIIEN, Status AHEGEATE Status ngars'ﬁ:l;isotsr Status hg"?a'sneinma‘iis‘t’?‘r Status A Status e Status '\;g;QLS Status l:;zz:t R
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0122007 AMRITA KASHYAP 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 48.00 Present 38.00 Present 30.00 Present 1800 Present 165.00 Ok P O
2 SF0122010 ANTABIKHYA GOGOI 19.00 Present 4.00 Present 43.00 Present 35.00 Present 2800 Present 1700 Present 147.00 Ok P A+
3 SF0122013 ASHI PANDEY 22.00 Present 4.00 Present 41.00 Present 33.00 Present 30.00 Present 19.00 Present 149.00 Ok P At
4 SF0122019 BORNAA BARUAH 19.00 Present 0.00 Present 45.00 Present 34.00 Present 26.00 Present 1500 Present 139.00 Ok P A
5 SF0122021 DEBARATI CHATTOPADHYAY 20.00 Present 4.00 Present 43.00 Present 36.00 Present 26.00 Presenl 1500  Present 144.00 Ok P A
6 SF0122035 JOYCE KARINGAI RONGMEI 19.00 Present 4.00 Present 36.00 Present 23.00 Present 25.00 Present 1000 Present 117.00 Ok P B
7 SF0122036 JYOTISMITA BAISHYA 20.00 Present 8.00 Present 47.00 Present 36.00 Present 33.00 Present 1400  Present 158.00 Ok P A+
8 SF0122037 KABYASHREE KONWAR 20.00 Present 2.00 Present 41.00 Present 32.00 Present 2200 Presenl 18.00 Piesent 135.00 Ok P A
9 8F01220486 PAYAL SHAH 22.00 Present 10.00 Present 41.00 Present 30.00 Present 26.00 Presenl 19.00 Present 148.00 Ok P A+
10 SF0122048 PRIYANKA SINGH 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 42.00 Present 34.00 Present 3200 Present 19.00  Present 157.00 Ok P A
11 SF0122054 SHREYAS| CHAKRABORTY 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 45.00 Present 38.00 Present 32,00 Present 13.00 Piesent 150.00 Ok P A
12 SF0122059 URVASI KUMARI SINGH 21.00 Present 8.00 Present 22.00 Present 15.00 Present 27.00 Present 10.00  Presenl 103,00 Ok P [¢
13 SM0122002 ABHINAV DAS 15.00 Present 0.00 Present 38.00 Present 16.00 Present 22.00 Presen! 9.00 Present 100.00 Ok P C
14 SMo122018 BIKIRAN GOGOI 21.00 Present 0.00 Present Absent Absent Absent Absent  19.00 Present 11.00 Present 51.00 Ok F F
15 SM0122026 DIBYARANJAN HALOI 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 36.00 Present 16.00 Present 20.00 Present 10.00  Present 100.00 Ok P C
16 SM0122028 DRON PARASHAR 17.00 Present 0.00 Present 33.00 Present 25.00 Present 26.00 Present 1300 Present 114.00 Ok P B
17 SM0122042 MANIKANTA MANKALA 20.00 Present 2.00 Present 34.00 Present 21.00 Present 2600 Present 1200  Present 115,00 Ok P B
18 SM0122043 MAYUKH KASHYAP 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 33.00 Present 22.00 Present 2000 Present 11.00 Present 10400 Ok P C
19 8M0122049 RAGHAVENDRA K NADGAUDA 20,00 Present 2.00 Present 37.00 Present 28.00 Present 29.00 Present 1600  Present 132.00 Ok P A
20 SM0122052 SHASHANK KUMAR SHUKLA 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 40.00 Present 33.00 Present 35.00 Present 1400  Present 145.00 Ok P A+
21 SM0122053 SHASHWAT SHUKLA 16.00 Present 0.00 Present Absent Absent 26.00 Present 25.00 Present 12.00 Present 79.00 Ok F F
22 S5M0122062 ANSH ASATI 20.00 Present 0.00 Present 44.00 24.00 Present  24.00 Presenl 1000  Presenl 122.00 Ok P B+
AL
L
ﬁeb?strar_bdssr. Reglstrar (Acad_emlcs) 's signature Page 1 of 1 TF - Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Shangky Khongwar, Guest Faculty, Deparlment of Social Science and Humanllties)



Sr.
No.

2
3
4
5
8
-
8

10

12
13

15
16

18
19

20

Registrar/Asst. Reglsirar (Academics)'s slg;valure

Enrolment
Number
SF0122003
SF0122004
SF0122009
SF0122010
SF0122013
SF0122017
SF0122019
S$F0122020
SF0122021
SFO122027
SF0122031
SF0122034
SF0122035
SF0122039
SF0122040
SF0122047
SF0122054
SF0122055
SF0122056

SM0122001

SM0122018
SM0122023
SM0122026

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 4
Course Code: BL.403.4

Student Name

ABHIRUCHI KUMARI
ADITI KHANDELWAL
ANCHAL SINGH
ANTABIKHYA GOGOI
ASHI PANDEY
BELLONA BRAHMA
BORNAA BARUAH
DEBANGANA BORA

DEBARATI
CHATTOPADHYAY

DRISTI KAKOTY
GOPIKA GOPAL R. S.
JINIYA BORO
JOYCE KARINGAI RONGMEI
KAYNAT AZRA NAUSHIN
KRITISHA BORA
PRATYASHA SAIKIA
SHREYASI CHAKRABORTY
SUPREETI SINGH
TANUSHA BANG

ABHIGYAN SINGH
CHOWDHURY

BIKIRAN GOGOI
DEVANSH MOHAN
DIBYARANJAN HALOI

Nationai .aw University and Judicial Academ, Assam

Assighment

30.00
26.00
28,00
28.00
28.00
29.00
26.00
26.00
26.00

29.00

27.00
29.00
27.00
28.00
29.00
28.00
28.00
28,00
28.00
28.00

26.00

28.00
27.00
26.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present

Present

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2022 batch - Even Semester
Course: History of Modern Europe - ||

Aftendance End nge§ter Mid Se_me_ster
Status Examination Status Examination

10.00 60.00 40.00
4.00 Present 35.50 Present 17.00
4.00 Present 40.50 Present 25.00
8.00 Present 47.00 Present 29.50
6.00 Present 44.00 Present 33.00
4.00 Prasent 38.00 Present 30.00
2.00 Present 15.00 Present 12.00
6.00 Present 47.00 Present 32.00
0.00 Present 28.50 Present 16.50
6.00 Present 36.50 Present 31.50
0.00 Present 19.00 Present 18,00
8.00 Present 54.00 Present 33.50
4.00 Present 9.50 Present 6.50

6.00 Present 10.50 Present 20.50
8.00 Present 37.00 Present 27.00
4.00 Present 25.50 Present 24 50
2.00 Present 5.00 Present 15.00
6.00 Present 42.00 Present 2950
6.00 Present 47.00 Present 32.00
6.00 Present 42.50 Present 23.00
2.00 Present 3.00 Present 450

0.00 Present Absent Absent Absent
4.00 Present 4180~ Present 3250
0.00 Present ',J Absent 5.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presail
Present
Present

Present

Present

Absent
Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L~

T-P-C:

Project

40.00
23.00
21.00
29.00
22.00
21.00
23.00
28,00
24.00
32.00
24.00
32.00
18.00
22.00
28.00
30.00
18.00
31.00
29.00
25.00

20.00

18.00
20.00
20.00

Stalus

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Presenl

Present

Present
Present

Present

Seminar

20.00
14.00
10.00
17.00
15.00
11.00
9.00
15.00
11.00

16.00

12.00
18.00
0.00

13.00
12.00
18.00
9.00

16.00
16.00
14.00

9.00

0.00
13.00
7.00

Slatus

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasent
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
119.50
128.50
158.50
148.00
133.00
87.00
154.00
106.00

151.00

100.00
174.50
64.00

100.00
141.00
130.00
78.00

15250
158.00
138.50

64.50

46.00
137.50
58.00

Stote Fosdt G392
Ok P B
Ok P B+
Ok P At
Ok P A+
Ok P A
Ok F [
Ok P At
Ok P G
Ok P Al
Ok P 3
Ok P 0]
Ok
Ok P ¢
Ok P Aq
Ok P A
Ok F F
Ok P A
Ok P A+
Ok P A
Ok F [
Ok F F
Ok P A
Ok F F

Course Co-Ordinator Sl_gnalure

(Namrala Gogol, Assistant Professor, Department of Soclal Sclence and Humanitles)



l |
A
24 SM0122028 DRON PARASHAR 28.00 Present 6.00 Present : 42.50 Present 24.00 = Prgsent 27.00 Present 14.00 Present 141.50 Ok

P A+
25 SM0122032 HARSHIT MISHRA 28.00 Present 4.00 Present 38.50 Present 32.50 Present 28.00 Present 15.00 Present 147.00 Ok P A+
26 SM0122041 KUSHAAN SINGH 28.00 Present 2.00 Present 44.50 Present 30.00 Present 30.00 Present 16.00 Present 151.50 Ok P A+
27 SM0122042 MANIKANTA MANKALA 27.00 Present 2.00 Present 34.50 Present 29.00 Present 29.00 Present 15.00 Present 136.50 Ok P A
28 SM0122058 TUSHAR AZAD Not Submitted Not Submitted 6.00 Present 35.00 Present 32.50 Present 16.00 Present 0.00  Present 89.50 Ok F F
29 SMO0122060 V. NITEESH BHARADWAJ 25.00 . Present 6.00 Prasent 18.50 Present 24,00 Present 20.00 Present 11.00 Present 104.50 Ok P ¢}
30 SM0122061 VIPUL CHANDRA RAI 29.00 Present 6.00 - Present : 35.50 Prisent 18.50 ) Present 29.00 Present 17.00 Present 135.00 Ok P A

1
Reglstrar/Asst. Reglsirar (A 2 demi )'s ol e ] Page 202 = B Course Co-OrdInamnature

(Namrala Gogol, Assl: Profe , Depariment of Soclal Sclence and Humaniiles)



National _aw University and Judicial Academ) .ssam

Report Card
IIIl!L!Jm
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 4 Section: 2022 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL403.5 Course: Sociology of Social Movement L-T-P-C:
3;. Enrolment Number Student Name I Status Atiendance Status Eg’?az?::is‘:sr Status hél’?aiﬁ"m;f;'e‘r Status e Status il Status r‘T"g;QIé Status HFeIZﬂ:t Grade
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0122006 ADREEJA CHOUDHURY 24.00 Present 8.00 Present 53.00 Present 34.00 Present 31.00 Present 17.00 Present 167.00 Ok P 6]
2 SF0122007 AMRITA KASHYAP 24.00 Present 10.00 Present 45.00 Presenl 33.00 Present 3200 Present 17.00 Present 161.00 Ok P Q
3 SF0122008 ANANYA BEHERA 22.00 Present 8.00 Present 52.00 Present 28.50 Present  30.00 Present 17.00  Present 15750 Ck P Ay
4 SFo122011 APEKSHAA CHOUDHURY 22.00 Present 2.00 Present 40.00 Present 26.00 Present 2700 Present 13.00 Present 130.00 Ok P A
5 SF0122015 BARNALIDAS 24.00 Present 8.00 Present 38.00 Present 24.00 Present  30.00 Present 1500 Present 1338.00 Ok P
6 SF0122025 DHULI BISWAS! 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 40.00 Present 31.50 Present 33.00 Present 17.00  Present 152.50 Ok P A+
7 SF0122030 GEETA BASUMATARY 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 42.00 Present 29.50 Present 3200 Present 16.00 Present 149,50 Ok P At
8 50122036 JYOTISMITA BAISHYA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 49.50 Present 32.50 Present 3400 Present 1600 Presenl 167.00 Ok P 0
9 SF0122037 KABYASHREE KONWAR 23.00 Present 4.00 Present 51.00 Present 29.00 Present 31.00 Present 1600 Present 154.00 Ok P A+
10 SF0122045 NIHARIKA DEURI 21.00 Present 0.00 Present 46.00 Present 31.00 Present 3200 Present 17.00 Present 147 .00 Ok P A
11 SF0122046 PAYAL SHAH 24.00 Present 10.00 Present 47.00 Present 28.00 Present 3200 Present 13.00 Piesent 154.00 Ok P Ay
12 8F0122048 PRIYANKA SINGH 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 49.00 Present 32.00 Present 3200 Present 17.00  Presenl 161.00 Ok P [¢]
13 SF0122050 SHABI SONAR 24.00 Present 10.00 Present 47.00 Present 29.00 Present 32.00 Present 1600 Present 158 00 Ok P At
14 SF0122059 URVASI KUMARI SINGH 23.00 Present 8.00 Present 24.00 Present 17.00 Present 30.00 Present 1400 Present 116.00 Ok P B
15 SM0122002 ABHINAV DAS 0.00 Present 0.00 Present Absent Absenl 16.00 Present 2000 Present  10.00  Present 46.00 Ok F t
16 SM0122016 BASTAB BHUYAN 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 32.00 Present 19.00 Present 30.00 Present 1500 Present 127.00 Ok P B
17 SMo0122022 DEBASISH HAZARIKA 21.00 Present 6.00 Present 40.00 Present 22.00 Present 3200 Present 1400 Present 135.00 Ok P A
18 SM0122029 DUNALDSON SONOWAL 22.00 Present 10.00 Present 30.00 Present 23.50 Present 30.00 Present 1500 Present 130.50 Ok P A
19 SM0122033 HRISHIKESH NATH 21.00 Present 2.00 Present 39.00 Present 25.00 Present 28.00 Present 12.00  Present 127.00 Ok P B+
20 SM0122038 KAUSHIK SWARGIARI 23.00 Present 4.00 Present 43.00 Present 23.00 Present  32.00 Present 1500 Present 140.00 Ok F A+
21 SM0122043 MAYUKH KASHYAP 21.00 Present 2.00 Present 43.00 Present 33.00 Present 26.00 Present 12,00 Present 137.00 Ok P A
22 SM0122049 RAﬁjgé‘iﬁ%ﬁA K 24.00 Present 8.00 Present 43.00 Present 25.00 Present 32.00 Present 1500 Present 14700 Ok P A
23 SM0122052 SHASHANK KUMAR SHUKLA 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 41.00 Present 3250 Present 3400 Present 1600 Present 154 50 Ok P Ay
24 SM0122053 SHASHWAT SHUKLA 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 26.00 Present 30.00 Present 1600 Present 114.00 Ok P B
- | — —
g Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signature Papge 1 0f 2 = Course Co-Ordinator Signalure

I (Preeti Prlyam Sharma, Assistant Professor, Department of Social Sclence and Humanities)



28 510122062 ANSH ASATI 21.00 Present 6.00 Present 39.00 Present 29.50 rresent  28.00  Present  13.00 Present 136.50 Ok P A

Registrar/Asst. Reg;st?a-r (Academics)'s ;ign;rure Page 2 0of 2 Course Co-Ordinalor Signaiure
(Preell Priyam Sharma, Assistant Professor, Depariment of Social Science and Humanilies)



National ..aw University and Judicial Academ;, ssam

Report Card
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 4 Section: 2022 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL404 Course: Family Law - | L-T-P-C:
S:)-' EEL?-:]T;:?‘ Student Name AsSgRmant Status SR, Status Eg’?a;?::isotsr Status hg':arsnei:‘:“s‘:zr Status s Status Seminar Status Jg;ﬁ; Slatus RFelzz:' Grade
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0122003 ABHHIRUCH] KUMARI 30.00 Present 0.00 Present 33.00 Present 29.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00  Present 141.00 Ok P At
2 SF0122004 ADITI KHANDELWAL 30.00 Present 8.00 Present 39.00 Present 25.00 Present  33.00 Present 2000  Present 155.00 Ok P A+
3 SF0122006 ADREEJA CHOUDHURY 30.00 Present 0.00 Present 52.00 Present 30.00 Present 35.00 Present 20.00 Present 167.00 Ok P O
4 SF0122007 AMRITA KASHYAP 30.00 Present 8.00 Present 43.00 Present 30.00 Present 3600 Present 2000 Present 167.00 Ok P ¢]
5 SF0122008 ANANYA BEHERA 30.00 Present 8.00 Present 44.00 Present 29.00 Present 36.00 Present 20.00 Present 167.00 Qk P o
G SF0122009 ANCHAL SINGH 30.00 Present 6.00 Present 46.00 Present 29.00 Presenl 36.00 Present 20.00 Present 167.00 Ok P 0
4 SF0122010 ANTABIKHYA GOGOI 30.00 Present 8.00 Present 44.00 Present 27.00 Present 3400 Present 2000 Present 163 .00 Ok P o]
8 SF0122011 APEKSHAA CIHOUDHURY 30.00 Present 0.00 Present Absent Absent 24,00 Present 32.00 Present 17.00 Preseni 103.00 Ok P C
9 SF0122013 ASHI PANDEY 30.00 Present 4.00 Present 43.00 Present 28.00 Presermt 32.00 Present 19.00 Present 156.00 Ok P Av
10 5F0122015 BARNALI DAS 30.00 Present 8.00 Present 33.00 Present 24,00 Present 33.00 Present 1800 Present 146.00 Ok P A
B SF0122017 BEI.LONA BRAHMA 30.00 Present 0.00 Present 40.00 Present 29.00 Presenl 30.00 Present 13.00 Present 142,00 Ok P Ad
12 SF0122019 BORNAA BARUAH 30.00 Present 8.00 Present 41.00 Presen 29.00 Present 36.00 Present 20.00 Present 164.00 Ok P ]
13 SF0122020 DEBANGANA BORA 30.00 Present 6.00 Present 27.00 Present 22.00 Present 32.00 Present 20.00 Present 137.00 Ok P
14 SF0122021 DE.BARATI 30.00 Present 4.00 Present 42.00 Present 26.00 Present 32.00 Present 20.00  Present 154.00 Ok P At
CHATTOPADHYAY
15 SF0122025 DIHULI BISWASI 30.00 Present 10.00 Present Present 29.00 Present 35.00 Present 20.00 Presenl 164.00 Ok P O
16 SF0122027 DRISTI KAKOTY 30.00 Present 4.00 Present Present 24.00 Present 3300 Presenl 19.00  Present 148.00 Ok P A+
17 SF0122030 GEETA BASUMATARY 30.00 Present 8.00 Present Present 2800 Present 36.00 Present 19.00 Present 161.00 Ok P o]
18 SF0122031 GOPIKA GOPALR. S. 30,00 Present 8.00 Present Present 30.00 Present 34.00 Present 19.00 Presemnl 170.00 Ok P 0]
19 SF0122034 JINIYA BORO 30.00 Present 6.00 Present Present 23.00 Present 23,00 Presenl 12.00 Present 134.00 Ok P A
20 SF0122035 JOYCE KARINGAI RONGMEI 30.00 Present 6.00 Present Present 23.00 Present 28.00 Present 14.00  Present 142.00 Ok P At
21 SF0122036 JYOTISMITA BAISHYA 30.00 Present 8.00 Present PPresent 28.00 Present 32.00 Present 18.00 Presenl 166.00 Ok P [e]
22 SF0122037 KABYASHREE KONWAR 30.00 Present 0.00 Present Present 26.00 Present 31.00 Present 1900 Present 147.00 Ok P A+
23 SF0122039 KAYNAT AZRA NAUSHIN 30.00 Present 8.00 Present Present 27.00 Present 33.00 Preseni 2000 Present 158.00 Ok P A
24 SF0122040 KRITISHA BORA 30.00 Present 0.00 Present Present 24 00 Present 32.00 Present 18.00 Present 13800 Ok P A

Course Co-OrdInaro} Signature

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signature
(Thangzakhup Tombing, Assistant Professor, Department of Law)




26
27

29
30

SF0122045
SF0122046
SF0122047
SFD122048
SF0122050
SF0122054
SF0122055
SF0122056
SF0122059
SM0122001

SM0122002
Sh0122016
SM0122018
SM0122022
SM0122023
SM0122026
SM0122028
SM0122029
SM0122032
SM0122033
SM0122038
SM0122041
SM0122042
SM0122043

SM0122049

SM0122052

SM0122053
SM0122058
SM0122060
SM0122061
SM0122062

NIHARIKA DEURI
PAYAL SHAH
PRATYASHA SAIKIA
PRIYANKA SINGH
SHABI SONAR
SHREYASI CHAKRABORTY
SUPREET! SINGH
TANUSHA BANG
URVASI KUMARI SINGH

ABHIGYAN SINGH
CHOWDHURY

ABHINAV DAS
BASTAB BHUYAN
BIKIRAN GOGOI
DEBASISH HAZARIKA
DEVANSH MOHAN
DIBYARANJAN HALOI
DRON PARASHAR
DUNALDSON SONOWAL
HARSHIT MISHRA
HRISHIKESH NATH
KAUSHIK SWARGIARI
KUSHAAN SINGH
MANIKANTA MANKALA
MAYUKH KASHYAP

RAGIHAVENDRA K
NADGAUDA

SHASHANK KUMAR
SHUKLA

SHASHWAT SHUKLA
TUSHAR AZAD
V. NITEESH BHARADWAJ
VIPUL CHANDRA RAl
ANSH ASATI

Reglistrar/Asst. Regi;rrar (andemics) ‘s sig;ture

30.00 Presen.
30.00 Present
30.00 Present
30.00 Presenl
30.00 Present
30.00 Present
30.00 Presenl

Not Submitted Not Submitted

30.00 Present

30.00 Present

Not Subinitted  Not Submitted

30.00 Present
30.00 Present
30.00 Present
30.00 Present

Nol Submilled Not Submitted

30.00 Present
30.00 Present
30.00 Presenl
30.00 Present
30.00 Present
30.00 Present
30.00 Present
30.00 Present
30.00 Present
30.00 Present
30.00 Present
30.00 Present
30.00 Present
30.00 Presenl
30.00 Present

4.00

800

6.00

8.00
10.00
8.00

8.00

0.00

6.00

2.00

0.00
6.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
8.00
8.00
2.00
6.00
2.00
2.00
0.00

8.00

8.00

0.00
0.00
4.00
2.00
6.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

40.00
47.00
36.00
45.00
41.00
45.00
50.00
43.00
26.00

31.00

27.00
26.00
Absent
27.00
40.00
25.00
43,00
38.00
48.00
26.00
30.00
47.00
30.00
32.00

39.00

35.00

40.00
38.00
36.00
31.00

32.

7 _-F'nge 20f2 §

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Prasent
Presant

Present

20.00
27.00
15.00
27.00
26.00
29.00
30.00
26.00
16.00

24.00

18.00
20.00
18.00
17.00
30.00
20.00
23.00
24.00
25.00
18.00
16.00
26.00
24.00
25.00

22.00

26.00

22.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Presenl

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Fresent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl

Present

Presentl

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

33.50
33.50
32.50
36.00
34.00
31.00
35.00
33.00
30.00

30.00

20.00
30.00
22.00
30.00
34.00
26,00
26.00
29.50
25.00
26.00
34.00
36.00
’
Absent

31.50

33.00

34.00

27.00
Absent
26.00
34.00
20.00

Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Presenl

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent

Present

Present

Present

Present
Absenl
Present
Present

Present

19.50
18.50
17.50
20.00
20.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
13.00

15.00

Abserit
15.00
Absent
19.00
20.00
14.00
Absent
13.50
12,00
12.00
19.00
20.00
Absent
18.50

20.00

18.00

Absent
Absent
Absent
20.00
Absent

Present
Present
Present
Preseint
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Absent
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent

Present

Present

Present

Absent
Absent
Absent
Present

Absent

147.00
164.00
137.00
166 00
161.00
162.00
173.00
122.00
121.00
132.00

65.00

127.00
70.00

125.00
156.00
85.00

126.00
143.00
152.00
114.00
135.00
161.00
86.00

137.00

152.00

150.00

119.00
93.00
121.00
142 00
113.00

Ok P A+
Ok P (o)

Ok P

Ok P

Ok P

Ok P (o)

Ok P Q

Ok P B+
Ok P B+
Ok P A

Ok F F

Ok P B+
Ok F F

Ok P B+
Ok P A
Ok F F

Ok P B+
Ok P A
Ok P A+
Ok P B

Ok P A

Ok P ¢}

Ok F F

Ok P A

Ok P A+
Ok P A+
Ok P B

Ok F F

Ok P B
Ok P A+
Ok P B

Course Co-Ordlnalor Signalure

(Thangzakhup Tombing, Assistan! Professor, Department of Law)



National aw University and Judicial Academ, issam

Report Card
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 4 Section: 2022 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.} Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BIL405 Course: Code of Criminal Procedure L-T-P-C:
St';. E;L?:E:?l Student Name Assignment Status Attendance Status Eé':ars's::is‘:sr Status hg’?aiﬁr;is;sr Status SISl Status Same Status ;ﬂ;ﬁ; Status RF"jgzl" SIS
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0122003 ABHIRUCHI KUMARI 28.00 Present 2.00 Present 40.00 Present 28.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00 Present 151.00 Ok P A+
2 SF0122004 ADITI KHANDELWAL 28.00 Present 6.00 Present 34.00 Presenl 21.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00 Present 142.00 Ok P A+
3 SF0122006 ADRELEJA CHOUDMHURY 27.00 Present 8.00 Present 42,00 Present 28.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Present 158.00 Ok P At
4 SF0122007 AMRITA KASHYAP 27.00 Present 2.00 Present 38.00 Present 29.00 Present 35.00 Present 1800  Present 149.00 Ok P At
5 S5F0122008 ANANYA BEHERA 27.00 Present 4.00 Present 31.00 Present 30.00 Present 35.00 Present 1900  Present 146.00 Ok P A
6 SF0122009 ANCHAL SINGH 27.00 Present 4.00 Present 41.00 Present 32.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Present 157.00 Ok P A+
7 SF0122010 ANTABIKHYA GOGOI 27.00 Present 4.00 Present 36.00 Present 28.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Present 148.00 Ok P A
8 SF0122011 APEKSHAA CHOUDMURY 27.00 Present 2.00 Present 24.00 Present 29.00 Present 35.00 Present 17.00  Present 134.00 Ok P A
9 5F0122013 ASHI PANDEY 28.00 Present 2.00 Present 33.00 Present 25.00 Present 35.00 Present 1800  Present 141.00 Ok P A+
10 SI-0122015 BARNALIDAS 26.00 Present 2.00 Present 41.00 Present 27.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Present 14900 Ok P At
11 SF0122017 BELLONA BRAHMA 25.00 Present 2.00 Present 22.00 Present 20.00 Present 35.00 Present 16.00  Present 120.00 Ok P B+
12 SF0122018 BORNAA BARUAH 27.00 Present 6.00 Present 31.00 Presenl 23.00 Present 35.00 Present 16.00  Present 138.00 Ok P A
13 SF0122020 DEBANGANA BORA 27.00 Present 4.00 Present 25.00 Present 20.00 Present 34.00 ’ Present 14,00  Presenl 124.00 Ok P B
14 SF0122021 DISEA Rl 27.00 Present 4.00 Present 3480 Present 31.00 Present 35.00 Present 1800  Present 149.00 Ok P At
CHATTOPADHYAY
15 SF0122025 DHULI BISWASI 26.00 Present 6.00 Present 36.00 Present 26.00 Present 35.00 Present 1B8.00  Present 147.00 Ok P A+
16 SF0122027 DRISTIKAKOTY 25.00 Presenl 4.00 Present 20.00 Present 19.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Present 121.00 Ok P B+
17 SF0122030 GEETA BASUMATARY 27.00 Present 2.00 Present 38.00 Present 26.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Present 146.00 Ok P A
18 SF0122031 GOPIKA GOPAL R. S 28.00 Present B.00 Present 40.00 Present 33.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Presenl 162.00 Ok P Q
18 SF0122034 JINIYA BORO 26.00 Presentl 4.00 Present 38.00 Present 27.00 Presenl 34.00 Present 17.00  Present 146.00 ok P A+
20 SF0122035 Joﬁggxé\ag\:em 28.00 Presert 4.00 Preserit 29.00 Present 22.00 Present 34.00 Present 19.00  Present 136.00 Ok P A
21 SF0122036 JYOTISMITA BAISHYA 27.00 Present 6.00 Present 38.00 Present 25.00 Present 35.00 Present 17.00  Present 148.00 Ok P A+
22 SF0122037 KABYASHREE KONWAR 26.00 Present 2.00 Present 31.00 Present 27.00 Present 34.00 Present 18.00  Present 138.00 Ok P A
23 SF0122039 KAYNAT AZRA NAUSHIN 27.00 Present 8.00 Present 36.00 Prasenl 19.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00  Preseni 143.00 Ok P A+
1=/ <
Registrar/Asst. Reglstrar (Academics)’s signature o (1= 1 ﬁﬁc\;c; 1of .?_T ' B Course Co-Ordinator Signature
= AV, d (Amol Deo Chavhan, Assoclate Professor, Depariment of Law)




43
a4
45
48
47
48

49

54

55

SF0122040
SF0122045
SFN122046
SF0122047
SF0122048
SFF0122050
SFO(22054
SF0122055
SF0122056
SF0122058

SM0122001

SM0122002
SM0122016
SM0122018
SM0122022
SMO 122023
ShM0122026
SM0122028
SM0122029
SM0122032
SM0122033
SM0122038
SM0122041
SM0122042
SM0122043

SM0122049

SM0122052

SM0122053
SM0122058
SM0122060

SM0122061

SM0122062

KRITISHA BORA
NIHARIKA DEURAI
PAYAL SHAH
PRATYASHA SAIKIA
PRIYANKA SINGH
SHABI SONAR
SHREYASI CHAKRABORTY
SUPREETI SINGH
TANUSHA BANG
URVASI KUMAR! SINGH

ABHIGYAN SINGH
CHOWDHURY

ABHINAV DAS
BASTAB BHUYAN
BIKIRAN GOGOI
DEBASISH HAZARIKA
DEVANSH MOHAN
DIBYARANJAN HALOI
DRON PARASHAR
DUNALDSON SONOWAL
HARSHIT MISHRA
HRISHIKESH NATH
KAUSHIK SWARGIARI
KUSHAAN SINGH
MANIKANTA MANKALA
MAYUKH KASHYAP

RAGHAVENDRA K
NADGAUDA

SHASHANK KUMAR
SHUKLA

SHASHWAT SHUKLA
TUSHAR AZAD
V. NITEESH BHARADWAJ

VIPUL CHANDRA RAl

ANSH ASATI

26.00
28.00
28.00
25.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
Absent

28.00

20.00
25.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
25.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
28.00

27.00

27.00

20.00
Absent

26.00

26.00

25.00

Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Absent

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Presenl

Present

Present

Present

Presenl
Absent

Present

Present

Present

2.J0

8.00
10.00
6.00

8.00

10.00
6.00

6.00

4.00

8.00

8.00

0.00
4.00
0.00
2.00
6.00
0.00
4,00
6.00
8.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2,00
200

2.00

10.00

0.00
4.00
4.00

2.00

4.00

Reglstla;/Assr. Registrar (Academics)'s signature

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present

Present
Present

Present

Present

Present

24.00
21.00
38.00
18.00
38.00
40.00
42.00
38.00
32.00
18.00

36.00

Absent
11.00
Abserit
25.00
38.00
Absent
34.00
35.00
30.00
24.00
20.00
35,00
#2.00
30.00

34.00

40.00

Absent
29.00
40.00

38.00

32.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present

Present
Present

Absent
Present
Absent
‘ Present
Present
Absent
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present

Absent
Present

Presenl

Presenl
(ﬁj‘sscn:
\ -

p |

L

16.00
29.00
29.00
21.00
28.00
30.00
30.00
29.00
26.00
21.00

13.00

18.00
19.00
18.00
28.00
29.00
16.00
18.00
20,00
26.00
25.00
15.00
27.00
27.00
30.00

25,00

33.00

24,00
33.00
19.00

21.00

24,00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present.
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Piesent
Present
Present
Present
Presenl

Present

Present

Present

Presenl
Present

Present

Present

Present

35.00
36.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
34.00
35.00

35.00

32.00
35.00
33.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
32.00
34,00
35.00
34.00
34.00
35.00
34.00
35.00

35.00

35.00

33.00
34.00
35.00

Not
Submitted

35.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present

Not
Submitted

Present

-_ - Page 2 0f 2

14,00
18.00
18.00
14.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.00

14.00
17.00
Absent
17.00
18.00
13.00
16.00
14.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
14,00
Absent
18.00

18.00

19.00

12.00
Absent
16.00

16.00

16.00

Present
Present
Present
Preseint
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Presentl
Absent

Presenl

Present

Present

Present
Absent

Present

Present

Present

117.00
140.00
168.00
119.00
156,00
161.00
158.00
154.00
139.00
100.00
138.00

84.00

111.00
78.00

134.00
163.00
91.00

129.00
136.00
144.00
128.00
111.00
139.00
130.00
143.00

141,00

164.00

89.00
100.00
140.00

103.00

136.00

Ok P B
Ok P A+
Ok P Al
Ok P B
Ok P At
Ok P 0
Ok P A+
Ok P At
Ok P A
Ok P C
Ok P A
Ok F F
Ok P B
Ok F F
Ok P A
Ok P A+
Ok F F
Ok P B+
Ok P A
Ok P A+
Ok P B+
Ok P B
Ok P

Ok P A
Ok P Ay
Ok P As
ok P e}
Ok F F
Ok P o]
Ok P A4
Ok P C
Ok P A

Course Co-Ordinalor Signature

{Amol Deo Chavhan, Associate Professor, Department of Law)
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Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 4 Section: 2022 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL.406 Course: Labour and Industrial Law - | L-T-P-C:
32‘- E;\}Lonl-mz:“ Student Name AEsRmEnt Status Attendance Status Eé‘::n?::isgsr Status hél’(‘iars':"m;is‘:ir Status Project Status Seminar Status n;ﬁ:;ﬁlé Status 3'223:‘ Grade
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0122003 ABHIRUCHI KUMARI 26.00 Present 2.00 Present 37.00 Present 27.00 Present 31.00 Present 10.00 Present 133.00 Ok P A
2 SF0122004 ADITI KHANDELWAL 26.00 Present 2.00 Present 43.00 Present 27.00 Presenl 31.00 Present 17.00 Present 146.00 Ok P A+
3 SF0122006 ADREEJA CHOUDHURY 28.00 Present 4.00 Present 45.00 Present 28.00 Present 28,00 Present 15.00 Present 148.00 Ok P A+
4 SF0122007 AMRITA KASHYAP 27.00 Present 2.00 Present 42.00 Present 28.00 Present 27.00 Present 13.00 Present 139.00 Ck P A
5 SF0122008 ANANYA BEHERA 26.00 Present 0.00 Present 44.00 Presenit 24.00 Present 31.00 Piesent 1500 Present 142.00 Ok P Al
6 SF0122009 ANCHAL. SINGH 26.00 Present 4.00 Present 49,00 Present 33.00 Present 3300 Present 16.00 Present 161.00 Ok P 6]
7 SF0122010 ANTABIKHYA GOGOI 29.00 Preseril 4.00 Present 45,00 Present 28.00 Present 2500 Present 13.00 Present 144.00 Ok P Ar
8 SF0122011 APEKSHAA CHOUDIMURY 27.00 Present 2.00 Present 39.00 Present 23.00 Present 2400 Present 13.00 Present 128.00 Ok P B
9 5F0122013 ASHI PANDEY 28.00 Present 2.00 Present 39.00 Present 25.00 Present 28.00 Present 15.00 Present 137.00 Ck P A
10 SF0122015 BARNALI DAS 26.00 Presenl 2.00 Present 33.00 Present 26.00 Present 29.00 Present 1200 Present 128.00 Ok P B
11 SF0122017 BELLONA BRAHMA 28.00 Present 2.00 Present 37.00 Present 20.00 Present 25.00 Present 10.00 Presenl 122.00 Ok P B+
12 SF0122018 BORNAA BARUAH 27.00 Present 4.00 Present 40.00 Present 27.00 Presenl 30.00 Piesenl 1200 Present 140.00 Ok P At
13 SF0122020 DEBANGANA BORA 23.00 Present 4.00 Present 32.00 Present 21.00 Present 28.00” Present 1000 Present 118.00 Ok P B
14 SF0122021 DEBARATI CHATTOPADHYAY 25.00 Present 4.00 Present o 4200 Present 23.00 Present 22.00 Present 1500 Present 131.00 Ok P A
15 SF0122025 DHULI BISWASI 28.00 Present 2.00 Present 33.00 Present 26.00 Present 26.00 Present 10.00  Present 131.00 Ok P A
16 SF0122027 DRISTI KAKOTY 24,00 Present 4.00 Present 34.00 Prasent 24,00 Present 24.00 Present 11.00 Present 121.00 Ck P By
17 SF0122030 GEETA BASUMATARY 27.00 Present 0.00 Present 41.00 Present 27.00 Present 2700 Present 1400 Present 136.00 Ok P A
18 SF0122031 GOPIKA GOPALR. S. 28.00 Present 2.00 Present 49.00 Present 26.00 Present 31.00 Present 16.00 Present 152.00 Ok P Al
18 SF0122034 JINIYA BORO 28.00 Present 4.00 Present 24.00 Present 25.00 Present 2800 Present 10.00 Present 119.00 Ok P
20 SF0122035 JOYCE KARINGA|I RONGMEI 28.00 Present 4.00 Present 48.00 Present 22,00 Present 2200 Present 900  Present 133.00 Ok P A
21 SF0122036 JYOTISMITA BAISHYA 28.00 Present 2.00 Present 46.00 Present 24.00 Present 31.00 Present 10.00 Present 141.00 Ok P A+
22 SF0122037 KABYASHREE KONWAR 28.00 Present 2.00 Present 48.00 Present 29.00 Present 18.00 Presenl 9.00 Present 134.00 Ok P A
23 SF0122039 KAYNAT AZRA NAUSHIN 28.00 Present 4.00 Present 4200 Prasent 29.00 Present 2400 Present 11.00 Present 138.00 Ok P A
24 SF0122040 KRITISHA BORA 29.00 Present 2.00 Present 27.00 E'_:g:sgl\\ 23.00 Present 3000 Present 14.00 Present 125.00 Ok P B+
Reglstrar/Asst. Reglstrar (Academics)'s signature W Pagetorz Feil ~ Course Co-Ordinalor Signature
\ h V74 (Shallendra Kumar, Asslislant Prof , Deparlment of Law)




26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

36
37
a8
39
40
41
42
43
44

46
47

SF0122045
SF0122046
SF0122047
SF0122048
SF0122050
SIF0122054
SF0122055
SF0122056
SF0122059

SM0122001

SM0122002
SM0122016
SM0122018
SM0122022
SM0122023
SM0122026
SM0122028
SM0122029
SM0122032
SM0122033
SM0122038
SM0122041
SM0122042
SM0122043
SM0122049
SM0122052
SM0122053
SM0122058
SMO0122060
SM0122061
SM0122062

NIHARIKA DEURI
PAYAL SHAH
PRATYASHA SAIKIA
PRIYANKA SINGH
SHABI SONAR
SHREYAS| CHAKRABORTY
SUPREETI SINGH
TANUSHA BANG
URVASI KUMARI SINGH

ABHIGYAN SINGH
CHOWDHURY

ABHINAV DAS
BASTAB BHUYAN
BIKIRAN GOGOI
DEBASISH HAZARIKA
DEVANSH MOHAN
DIBYARANJAN HALOI
DRON PARASHAR
DUNALDSON SONOWAL
HARSHIT MISHRA
HRISHIKESH NATH
KAUSHIK SWARGIARI
KUSHAAN SINGH
MANIKANTA MANKALA
MAYUKH KASHYAP
RAGHAVENDRA K NADGAUDA
SHASHANK KUMAR SHUKLA
SHASHWAT SHUKLA
TUSHAR AZAD
V. NITEESH BHARADWAJ
VIPUL CHANDRA RAI
ANSH ASATI

28.00
27.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
27.00
29,00
27.00
28.00

27.00

25.00
27.00
29.00
26.00
27.00
25.00
23.00
28.00
28.00
26.00
26.00
28.00
25.00
29.00
27.00
28.00
26.00
29.00
26,00
28.00
26.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present
Presenl

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
F’resgnl
Present
Present

Presenl

2.00
4.00
2.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
2.00

2.00

0.00
4.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
6.00
4.00
0.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
4.00

Registrar/Assl. Registrar (Academics)'s signalure

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

39.00
47.00
44.00
44.00
45.00
47.00
47.00
46.00
21.00

28.00

Absent
20.00
Absent
28.00
50.00
Absent
42.00
44.00
44.00
33,00
34.00
43.00
37.00
35.00
26.00
42.00
Absent
36.00
4200
29.00
32.00

0

f.

e

"« Pagezolz

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present
Present

Absent
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present

Present

o)

|

24.00
28.00
17.00
29.00
32,00
28.00
30.00
28.00
14.00

23.00

23.00
13.00
21,00
21.00
34.00
15.00
25.00
29,00
27.00
22.00
20.00
29.00
23.00
26.00
24.00
29.00
17.00
28.00
25.00
21.00
24.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasent
Present
Present
Present

Present

31.00
28.00
26.00
27.00
28.00
26.00
30.00
23.00
23.00

26.00

6.00
28.00
16.00
26.00
33.00
29.00
30.00
27.00
29.00
27.00
34.00
26.00

’
28.00
24.00
30.00
29.00
30.00
24.00
23.00
29.00
25.00

Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

15.00
15.00
12.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
15.00
8.00
12.00

11.00

6.00
11.00
0.00
9.00
15.00
8.00
9.00
12.00
10.00
9.00
15.00
11.00
15.00
14.00
16.00
15.00
9.00
11.00
15.00
12.00
9.00

Present 139.00 Ok P A
Present 149.00 Ok P A+
Present 130.00 Ok P A
Present 149.00 Ok P A+
Present 152.00 Ok P At
Present 144.00 Ck P A+
Present 155.00 Ok P A+
Preseni 136.00 Ok P A
Present 100.00 Ck P cC
Present 115.00 Ok P B
Present 60.00 Ok F F
Present 103.00 Ok P C
Present 66.00 Ok F F
Present 11200 Ok P B
Present 161.00 Ok P O
Presenl 77.00 Ok F F
Present 133.00 Ok P A
Present 144.00 Ok P As
Present 140.00 Ok P A+
Present 119.00 Ck P €]
Present 131.00 Ok P A
Present 139.00 Ok P A
Present 130.00 Ok P A
Present 130.00 Ok P A
Present 129.00 Ok P B4
Present 147.00 Ok P A+
Present 8200 Ok F f
Present 132.00 Ok P A
Present 135.00 Ok P A
Present 121.00 Ok P B+
Present 120.00 Ok P B+
Course Co-Ordinalor Signalure
(Shallendra Kumar, A Prof , Depariment of Law}




National aw University and Judicial Academ_ issam

Report Card

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024

SEMESTER: 4 Section: 2022 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Course Code: BL407-D Course: Practical Approach towards Patents (MDC) L-T-P-C:

Project Viva & Presentation TOTAL MARKS Final Result Grade
Sr. No. Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status
30.00 20.00 50.00
1 SF0122003 ABMIRUCHI KUMARI Absent  Absent Absent Absent 0.00 Ok F F
2 SF0122004 ADITI KHANDELWAL 17.00 Present Absent Absent 17.00 Ok F F
3 SF0122009 ANGCHAL SINGH 18.00 Present Absent Absenl 18.00 Ok F
4 SF0122010 ANTABIKHYA GOGOI 16.00 Present Absent Absent 16.00 Ok F F
5 8F0122013 ASHI PANDEY 15.00 Presenl Absent Apsent 15.00 Ok F
6 SF0122017 BELLONA BRAHMA Absent Absent Absent Absent 0.00 Ok F r
7 SF0122020 DEBANGANA BORA 16.00 Present Absent Absent 16.00 Ok F F
8 SF0122021 DEBARATI CHATTOPADHYAY  Absent Absent Absent Absent 0.00 Ok F F
9 SF0122027 DRISTIKAKOTY Absent Absent Absent Absent 0.00 Ok F ¥
10 SF0122037 KABYASHREE KONWAR 17.00 Present Absent Absent 17.00 Ok F F
11 SFN122039 KAYNAT AZRA NAUSHIN 19.00  Present Absent Absent 19.00 Ok F F
12 SFD122040 KRITISHA BORA 17.00 Present Absent Absent 17.00 Ok F F
13 SF0122045 NIHARIKA DEURI 16.00 Present Absent Absent 16.00 Ok F 4 F
14 SF0122054 SHREYASI CHAKRABORTY 16.00 Present Absent Absent 16.00 Ok F F
15 SF0122056 TANUSHA BANG Absent  Absenl Absent Absent 0.00 Ok F F
16 SF0122059 URVASI KUMARI SINGH 17.00 Present Absent Absent 17.00 Ok F F
17 SM0122001 ABHIGYAN SINGH CHOWDHURY  18.00 Present Absent Absent 18.00 Ok F F
18 SM0122023 DEVANSH MOHAN Absent  Absent Absent Absent 0.00 Ok F [
19 SM0122028 DRON PARASHAR Absent  Absent Absent Absent 0.00 Ok F F
20 SM0122032 HARSHIT MISHRA 16.00 Present, Absent Absenl 16.00 Ok F F
21 SMO0122041 KUSHAAN SINGH Absent  Absent Absent Absent 0.00 Ok F I
22 SM0122042 MANIKANTA MANKALA Absent  Absenlt Absent Absent 0.00 Ok F F
23 SM0122049 RAGHAVENDRA K NADGAUDA 15.00 Present Absent Absent 15.00 Ok F ~ F
24 SM0122052 SHASHANK KUMAR SHUKI_A 15.00 Present Absent Absent 15.00 Ok F Ef/:—\"' - F
25 SM0122053 SHASHWAT SHUKLA 15.00 Present Absent Absent 15.00 Ok F d“?,_/‘-.-';" ' F
Reglstrar/Asst. Reglstrar (Academics)'s signalure Page 10f 2 N > Course Co-Ordinalor Signature

(Pankaf Kumar, Professor, Department of Law)



26 SM0 122058 TUSHAR AZAD Absent  Absent Absent Absent 0.00 ok F F
27 SMO122061 VIPUL CHANDRA RAI Absgent  Absenl Absenl Absent 0.00 Ok F F
28 SM0122062 ANSH ASATI Absent  Absent Absenl Absent 0.00 Ok F F

Registrar/Asst. Regisirar (Acad;nics)’s signalure Page-Z of 2 Course Co-Ordinator Signalure
(Pankaj Kumar, Professor, Depariment of Law)
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Report Card
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Prinied On : 0270712024
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 4 Section: 2022 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Inlegrated Course
Course Code: BL407-E Course: Indian Knowledge System - Il (MDC) L-T-P-C:
Project Viva & Presentation TOTAL MARKS Final Result Grade
Sr. No. Enrolment Number Student Name Status " Status Status
30.00 20.00 50.00
1 SF01220086 ADREEJA CHOUDHURY 24.00 Present 15.00 Present 39.00 Ok P P
2 SF0122007 AMRITA KASHYAP 29.00 Present 19.00 Present 48.00 Ok P P
3 SF0122008 ANANYA BEHERA 25.00 Present 15.00 Present 40.00 ok P P
4 SFo122011 APEKSHAA CHOUDHURY  Absent Absent Absent Absent 0.00 Ok F F
5 SF0122015 BARNALI DAS 27.00 Present 18.00 Present 45.00 Ok P P
G SF0122019 BORNAA BARUAHM 21.00  Present 14.00 Present 35.00 Ok P P
7 SF0122025 DHULI BISWASI 28.00 Presoent 18.00 Present 46.00 Ok P P
8 SF0122030 GEETA BASUMATARY 23.00 Present 16.00 Present 39.00 Ok P [
9 SF0122031 GOPIKA GOPAL R. S, 25.00 Present 18.00 Present 43.00 Ok P P
10 8§F0122034 JINIYA BORO 23.00 Presont 17.00 Present 40.00 Ok P P
11 SF0122035 JOYCE KARINGAI RONGMEI  25.00 Present 15.00 Present 40.00 Ok P P
12 SF0122036 JYOTISMITA BAISHYA 22,00 Present 15.00 Present 37.00 Ok P P
13 SF0122046 PAYAL SHAH 22.00 Present 15.00 Present 37.00 Ok P 7 P
14 SF0122047 PRATYASHA SAIKIA 22.00 Present 15.00 Present 37.00 Ok P P
15 SF0122048 PRIYANKA SINGH 26.00 Present 18.00 Present 44.00 Ok P P
16 SF0122050 SHABI SONAR 28.00 Present 19.00 Present 47.00 Ok P P
17 SF0122055 SUPREETI SINGH 27.00 Present 18.00 Present 45.00 Ok P P
18 SM0122002 ABHINAV DAS Absent Absent Absent Absent 0.00 Ok F F
18 SM0122016 BASTAR BHUYAN 24,00 Present 15.00 Present 39.00 Ok P P
20 SM0122018 BIKIRAN GOGOI Absent  Absenl Absent Absent 0.00 Ok F F
21 SM0122022 DEBASISH HAZARIKA 23.00 Present 14.00 Present 37.00 Ok P B P
22 SM0122026 DIBYARANJAN HALOI 24.00 Present 15.00 Present 39.00 Ok P N P
23 SM0122029 DUNALDSON SONOWAL 24.00 Present 15.00 Present 39.00 Ok P /’_\\?’ F
24 SM0122033 HRISWIKESH NATH 25.00 Present 15.00 Present 40.00 Ok P 7/ / P
25 SM0122038 KAUSHIK SWARGIARI 20.00 Present 15.00 Presenl 35.00 ok P & i S\ P
mmr (Academics)'s slgnz.ature h Page 1 of 2 o x . T 7 "~ Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Nupur Sinha, Guest Faculty, Department of Social Sclence and Humanities)



26 SM0 122043 MAYUKIH KASHYAP Absent  Absent Absent Absent 0.00 Ok F =
27 SM0122060 V. NITEESH BHARADWAJ  Absenl  Absent Absent Absenl 0.00 Ok F F

Re_t;islrar/Assl. Eegislrar (Acade_mics)’s_ signalure Page 2 of 2 " Course Co-Ordinator Signature
(Nupur Sinha, Guest Faculty, Deparimeni of Social Science and Humanities)




